Thank You to the Following Donors:

DONATION DONOR

Red Robin Burgers for Better Schools-
CAMS No.

Monetary Donation in support of
Community Support Campaign and
Educational Matching Gifts program at

The Kula Foundation

DoTopia Wells Fargo
Community Support

CASHS Campaign

Earnings from General Mills Box Tops Box Tops for

for Education for Stevens Elementary, P
Education

Dec. payout

For classroom supplies to enhance science
education-CAMS North students,
A.Kiskaddon

Monetary Donation in support of
Community Support Campaign and
Educational Matching Gifts program at
CASHS

(90) "8" Block for Act Program at Nitterhouse Masonry
CASHS $1.05 ea. Products

American Chemical
Society (ACS)

DoTopia Wells Fargo
Community Support
Campaign

AMOUNT

$28.62

$140.00

$218.20

$500.00

$120.00



