

Thank You to the Following Donors:

DONATION	DONOR	AMOUNT
Red Robin Burgers for Better Schools-CAMS No.	The Kula Foundation	\$28.62
Monetary Donation in support of Community Support Campaign and Educational Matching Gifts program at CASHS	DoTopia Wells Fargo Community Support Campaign	\$140.00
Earnings from General Mills Box Tops for Education for Stevens Elementary, Dec. payout	Box Tops for Education	\$218.20
For classroom supplies to enhance science education-CAMS North students, A.Kiskaddon	American Chemical Society (ACS)	\$500.00
Monetary Donation in support of Community Support Campaign and Educational Matching Gifts program at CASHS	DoTopia Wells Fargo Community Support Campaign	\$120.00
(90) "8" Block for Act Program at CASHS \$1.05 ea.	Nitterhouse Masonry Products	